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TRUSS CIRCLE /QUADRO 290 HD /

19000MM / 20pcs

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Element

Parts

Color

Material

Material

Material

Diameter (mm)

Inner diameter (mm)

Main tube diameter (mmxmm)

Braces (mmxmm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains

Set contains

Set contains

Set contains

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The ALUSTAGE truss system, based on QUADRO-type trusses, makes it possible to create a structure in the form of a circle with an outer diameter of

19000 mm and an inner diameter of 18420 mm.

Circle

20

Black

2017A-T4 PA6 (Connecting pin)

EN AW-6082T6

42CrMo4 (Conical pin)

19000

18420

50x2

20x2

290

290

409.85

80 x Connecting pin $Z02.01

160 x Split pin

20 x Curved truss Q290 (R9.5m / 18°)

160 x Conical pin SZ02.03

The truss of the 290A model is made of 50x2 mm tubes and 20x2 mm laths, and its structure includes a SZ02.10 connection socket.

The wheel consists of 20 segments in the form of R9.5m / 18° curved beams, making it ideal for stage construction, stage structures and exhibition stands

at trade shows.

Choose professional stage technology solutions from SQM Rental House!

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sqgm.eu/gb/truss-constructions/2269-truss-circle-quadro-290-hd-19000mm-20pcs.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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