







## TRUSS CIRCLE / QUADRO 290 HD / 19000MM / 20pcs

## **TECHNICAL DETAILS**

Element	Circle
Parts	20
Color	Black
Material	2017A-T4 PA6 (Connecting pin)
Material	EN AW-6082 T6
Material	42CrMo4 (Conical pin)
Diameter (mm)	19000
Inner diameter (mm)	18420
Main tube diameter (mm×mm)	50x2
Braces (mm×mm)	20x2
Width (mm)	290
Height (mm)	290
Net weight (kg)	409.85
Set contains	80 x Connecting pin SZ02.01
Set contains	160 x Split pin
Set contains	20 x Curved truss Q290 (R9.5m / 18°)
Set contains	160 x Conical pin SZ02.03

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The ALUSTAGE truss system, based on QUADRO-type trusses, makes it possible to create a structure in the form of a circle with an outer diameter of  $19000\,\mathrm{mm}$  and an inner diameter of  $18420\,\mathrm{mm}.$ 

The truss of the 290A model is made of 50x2 mm tubes and 20x2 mm laths, and its structure includes a SZ02.10 connection socket.

The wheel consists of 20 segments in the form of R9.5m / 18° curved beams, making it ideal for stage construction, stage structures and exhibition stands at trade shows.

Choose professional stage technology solutions from SQM Rental House!







Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/truss-constructions/2269-truss-circle-quadro-290-hd-19000mm-20pcs.html